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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Corey Umbrello 12 S003 12 234 254 208 220 224 254 906 906 1
2 Greg C. Green 17 S003 17 210 257 196 201 257 210 864 864 2
3 Ryan Chiaradio 22 S003 22 225 246 190 209 211 246 856 856 3
4 Peter Licata 8 S003 8 226 247 153 247 235 217 852 852 4
5 Anthony Swenson 13 S003 13 201 229 218 215 189 229 851 851 5
6 Billy F. Trudell 12 S003 12 210 230 226 204 230 190 850 850 6
7 Andrew Hall 18 S002 18 210 232 209 160 213 232 814 814 7
8 Tim Martin 14 S002 14 211 224 200 224 179 201 804 804 8
9 Joe J. Holland, Jr 7 S003 7 204 225 224 161 190 225 800 800 9

10 Jacki Evans 10 S002 10 210 238 238 197 163 191 789 789 10
11 Mat Torres 1 S003 1 210 223 189 174 197 223 783 783 11
12 Jon Van Hees 3 S001 7 231 245 144 178 245 214 781 781 12
13 Michael Deane 5 S003 5 185 220 174 220 189 198 781 781 12
14 Matthew Desautel 13 S002 13 205 235 168 158 235 216 777 777 14
15 Howard Eldridge, III 7 S003 7 201 227 159 179 206 227 771 771 15
16 Ricky LaRouche 14 S003 14 227 237 150 195 185 237 767 767 16
17 Sandi Charis 6 S003 6 166 202 202 190 168 200 760 760 17
18 Nick Korytkowski 22 S002 22 216 231 158 154 231 216 759 759 18
19 Chris C. Brown 21 S003 21 205 213 188 154 213 203 758 758 19
20 Justin Veal 21 S002 21 199 268 194 152 140 268 754 754 20
21 Jon Lundie 11 S003 13 201 212 178 212 171 181 742 742 21
22 Glendon Riffe 22 S003 22 192 212 166 179 212 178 735 735 22
23 Lucas Posillo 4 S003 4 178 206 161 206 181 179 727 727 23
24 Matthew Medeiros 15 S003 15 196 194 194 181 170 182 727 727 23
25 Ralph Dahlgren 15 S003 15 206 203 153 169 203 190 715 715 25
26 Jay Payne 4 S002 4 200 215 175 156 165 215 711 711 26
27 Zachary Campbell 9 S003 9 201 217 217 131 157 206 711 711 26
28 Jon Charpentier 5 S002 5 175 224 135 200 151 224 710 710 28
29 Robert L. Toth 13 S003 13 212 198 189 163 157 198 707 707 29
30 Mike Dupuis 14 S002 14 210 210 190 210 134 172 706 706 30
31 Edmund Sibert 6 S003 6 181 192 156 189 168 192 705 705 31
32 James Nuttall 2 S001 5 196 213 167 183 213 141 704 704 32
33 Ernie Bourque 8 S002 8 195 201 159 138 201 200 698 698 33
34 Nikki Fletcher 11 S002 11 167 212 169 177 212 127 685 685 34
35 Jim Stedman 2 S002 2 175 197 197 139 190 157 683 683 35
36 Dustin Freeman 7 S002 7 165 216 149 216 171 141 677 677 36
37 Ben M. Maderia 12 S002 12 199 195 137 184 195 160 676 676 37
38 Angela Hancock 22 S002 22 183 193 136 193 156 189 674 674 38
39 Christian Fletcher 12 S002 12 209 189 173 143 189 167 672 672 39
40 Lincoln Chagnon 1 S001 4 161 186 120 170 186 181 657 657 40
41 Ray Cormier 16 S002 16 210 176 149 176 161 169 655 655 41
42 Chris Vietri 17 S002 17 209 188 188 159 162 144 653 653 42
43 Craig J. Boss 9 S003 9 181 178 158 169 178 144 649 649 43
44 Roger J. Sabo 18 S003 18 184 187 147 133 187 176 643 643 44
45 Michael St. Don 3 S003 3 188 197 154 140 197 151 642 642 45
46 Michael Tessier 13 S002 13 214 176 163 176 142 158 639 639 46
47 Traci Desrosiers 1 S003 1 146 165 152 158 165 163 638 638 47
48 Angelo L. Sauro 17 S003 17 179 163 163 140 160 160 623 623 48
49 Jennifer Hocurscak 17 S002 17 210 184 141 130 184 163 618 618 49
50 Melanie Connelly 4 S001 8 189 160 155 160 152 149 616 616 50
51 Benjamin Kennedy 20 S003 20 158 179 179 157 152 121 609 609 51
52 Bill Loomis 16 S003 16 184 161 143 145 150 161 599 599 52
53 Robert M. Lariviere 3 S002 3 172 175 131 138 175 152 596 596 53
54 Justin McNeil 11 S003 11 187 173 156 173 108 157 594 594 54
55 Teddy Bartkiewicz 19 S003 19 152 178 159 178 142 115 594 594 54
56 Andrew Smith 19 S003 19 188 168 155 130 168 140 593 593 56
57 Ken Ouellette 8 S002 8 141 165 165 158 119 142 584 584 57
58 Bill O'Leary 15 S002 15 187 158 147 152 125 158 582 582 58
59 Jacob Desrosiers 2 S003 2 156 185 116 148 185 126 575 575 59
60 Brittney L. Odom 10 S003 10 146 167 130 131 135 167 563 563 60
61 Joey Transue 8 S003 8 232 202 170 202 184 0 556 556 61
62 Joseph Fletcher 11 S002 11 162 158 122 158 145 128 553 553 62
63 John Handy 3 S002 3 167 183 144 106 105 183 538 538 63
64 Helen Neely 20 S003 20 148 143 143 129 128 135 535 535 64
65 Tom Charis 5 S003 5 175 144 144 107 135 139 525 525 65
66 Richard Williams 1 S001 3 175 145 111 145 142 106 504 504 66
67 Jose Lopez 3 S003 3 186 163 110 120 99 163 492 492 67
68 Corey Umbrello 9 S002 9 234 252 225 205 162 252 844 844 101
69 Billy F. Trudell 5 S001 9 210 267 180 223 171 267 841 841 102
70 Greg C. Green 5 S002 5 210 215 203 195 215 179 792 792 103
71 Billy F. Trudell 10 S002 10 210 216 190 211 173 216 790 790 104
72 Peter Licata 15 S002 15 226 203 203 173 184 203 763 763 105
73 Ryan Chiaradio 21 S002 21 225 231 181 179 170 231 761 761 106
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74 Jacki Evans 11 S003 11 210 198 198 165 197 173 733 733 107
75 Lucas Posillo 6 S002 6 178 195 195 190 177 148 710 710 108
76 Andrew Hall 14 S003 14 210 188 188 172 157 187 704 704 109
77 Nick Korytkowski 21 S003 21 216 197 197 162 169 148 676 676 110
78 Greg C. Green 6 S001 10 210 233 148 233 156 127 664 664 111
79 Chris C. Brown 1 S002 1 205 200 137 134 189 200 660 660 112
80 Matthew Desautel 18 S003 18 205 193 193 182 128 149 652 652 113
81 Edmund Sibert 9 S002 9 181 168 166 168 167 148 649 649 114
82 Jay Payne 16 S003 16 200 216 147 134 216 150 647 647 115
83 Glendon Riffe 1 S002 1 192 183 162 126 183 162 633 633 116
84 Justin Veal 2 S003 2 199 167 162 148 154 167 631 631 117
85 Matthew Medeiros 7 S002 7 196 168 168 166 130 153 617 617 118
86 Bill Loomis 4 S002 4 184 171 129 147 144 171 591 591 119
87 Angela Hancock 21 S003 21 183 182 132 134 182 133 581 581 120
88 Teddy Bartkiewicz 20 S002 20 152 162 146 140 162 124 572 572 121
89 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S001 6 179 158 158 130 130 122 540 540 122
90 Helen Neely 19 S002 19 148 146 136 146 101 140 523 523 123
91 Benjamin Kennedy 19 S002 19 158 139 127 122 129 139 517 517 124
92 Andrew Smith 2 S002 2 188 132 132 108 112 115 467 467 125
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Sandi Charis 6 S003 6 166 202 246 202 190 168 200 760 176 936 936 1 150.00
2 Corey Umbrello 12 S003 12 234 254 254 208 220 224 254 906 0 906 906 2 314.00
3 Traci Desrosiers 1 S003 1 146 165 229 152 158 165 163 638 256 894 894 3 80.00
4 Anthony Swenson 13 S003 13 201 229 238 218 215 189 229 851 36 887 887 4 200.00
5 Michael Deane 5 S003 5 185 220 245 174 220 189 198 781 100 881 881 5 50.00
6 Greg C. Green 17 S003 17 210 257 257 196 201 257 210 864 0 864 864 6 50.00
7 Ken Ouellette 8 S002 8 141 165 234 165 158 119 142 584 276 860 860 7 80.00
8 Dustin Freeman 7 S002 7 165 216 261 149 216 171 141 677 180 857 857 8 80.00
9 Nikki Fletcher 11 S002 11 167 212 255 169 177 212 127 685 172 857 857 8 150.00

10 Ryan Chiaradio 22 S003 22 225 246 246 190 209 211 246 856 0 856 856 10 50.00
11 Lucas Posillo 4 S003 4 178 206 238 161 206 181 179 727 128 855 855 11 50.00
12 Lincoln Chagnon 1 S001 4 161 186 235 120 170 186 181 657 196 853 853 12 80.00
13 Peter Licata 8 S003 8 226 247 247 153 247 235 217 852 0 852 852 13 50.00
14 Jon Charpentier 5 S002 5 175 224 259 135 200 151 224 710 140 850 850 14 50.00
15 Billy F. Trudell 12 S003 12 210 230 230 226 204 230 190 850 0 850 850 14 50.00
16 Teddy Bartkiewicz 19 S003 19 152 178 236 159 178 142 115 594 232 826 826 16 50.00
17 Joe J. Holland, Jr 7 S003 7 204 225 231 224 161 190 225 800 24 824 824 17 35.00
18 Jim Stedman 2 S002 2 175 197 232 197 139 190 157 683 140 823 823 18
19 Edmund Sibert 6 S003 6 181 192 221 156 189 168 192 705 116 821 821 19 35.00
20 Brittney L. Odom 10 S003 10 146 167 231 130 131 135 167 563 256 819 819 20 35.00
21 Benjamin Kennedy 20 S003 20 158 179 231 179 157 152 121 609 208 817 817 21 35.00
22 Andrew Hall 18 S002 18 210 232 232 209 160 213 232 814 0 814 814 22
23 Howard Eldridge, III 7 S003 7 201 227 236 159 179 206 227 771 36 807 807 23
24 Glendon Riffe 22 S003 22 192 212 230 166 179 212 178 735 72 807 807 23
25 Tim Martin 14 S002 14 211 224 224 200 224 179 201 804 0 804 804 25
26 Justin Veal 21 S002 21 199 268 279 194 152 140 268 754 44 798 798 26
27 Matthew Desautel 13 S002 13 205 235 240 168 158 235 216 777 20 797 797 27
28 Jacob Desrosiers 2 S003 2 156 185 239 116 148 185 126 575 216 791 791 28
29 Jacki Evans 10 S002 10 210 238 238 238 197 163 191 789 0 789 789 29
30 Mat Torres 1 S003 1 210 223 223 189 174 197 223 783 0 783 783 30
31 Matthew Medeiros 15 S003 15 196 194 208 194 181 170 182 727 56 783 783 30
32 Helen Neely 20 S003 20 148 143 205 143 129 128 135 535 248 783 783 30
33 Angela Hancock 22 S002 22 183 193 220 136 193 156 189 674 108 782 782 33
34 Jon Van Hees 3 S001 7 231 245 245 144 178 245 214 781 0 781 781 34
35 Jon Lundie 11 S003 13 201 212 221 178 212 171 181 742 36 778 778 35
36 Chris C. Brown 21 S003 21 205 213 218 188 154 213 203 758 20 778 778 35
37 Ricky LaRouche 14 S003 14 227 237 237 150 195 185 237 767 0 767 767 37
38 Craig J. Boss 9 S003 9 181 178 207 158 169 178 144 649 116 765 765 38
39 James Nuttall 2 S001 5 196 213 227 167 183 213 141 704 56 760 760 39
40 Nick Korytkowski 22 S002 22 216 231 231 158 154 231 216 759 0 759 759 40
41 Ernie Bourque 8 S002 8 195 201 216 159 138 201 200 698 60 758 758 41
42 Jay Payne 4 S002 4 200 215 225 175 156 165 215 711 40 751 751 42
43 Robert M. Lariviere 3 S002 3 172 175 213 131 138 175 152 596 152 748 748 43
44 Zachary Campbell 9 S003 9 201 217 226 217 131 157 206 711 36 747 747 44
45 Roger J. Sabo 18 S003 18 184 187 213 147 133 187 176 643 104 747 747 44
46 Angelo L. Sauro 17 S003 17 179 163 194 163 140 160 160 623 124 747 747 44
47 Joseph Fletcher 11 S002 11 162 158 206 122 158 145 128 553 192 745 745 47
48 Ralph Dahlgren 15 S003 15 206 203 207 153 169 203 190 715 16 731 731 48
49 Michael St. Don 3 S003 3 188 197 219 154 140 197 151 642 88 730 730 49
50 Ben M. Maderia 12 S002 12 199 195 206 137 184 195 160 676 44 720 720 50
51 John Handy 3 S002 3 167 183 226 144 106 105 183 538 172 710 710 51
52 Robert L. Toth 13 S003 13 212 198 198 189 163 157 198 707 0 707 707 52
53 Mike Dupuis 14 S002 14 210 210 210 190 210 134 172 706 0 706 706 53
54 Bill Loomis 16 S003 16 184 161 187 143 145 150 161 599 104 703 703 54
55 Melanie Connelly 4 S001 8 189 160 181 155 160 152 149 616 84 700 700 55
56 Justin McNeil 11 S003 11 187 173 196 156 173 108 157 594 92 686 686 56
57 Andrew Smith 19 S003 19 188 168 190 155 130 168 140 593 88 681 681 57
58 Christian Fletcher 12 S002 12 209 189 190 173 143 189 167 672 4 676 676 58
59 Bill O'Leary 15 S002 15 187 158 181 147 152 125 158 582 92 674 674 59
60 Tom Charis 5 S003 5 175 144 179 144 107 135 139 525 140 665 665 60
61 Chris Vietri 17 S002 17 209 188 189 188 159 162 144 653 4 657 657 61
62 Ray Cormier 16 S002 16 210 176 176 149 176 161 169 655 0 655 655 62
63 Richard Williams 1 S001 3 175 145 180 111 145 142 106 504 140 644 644 63
64 Michael Tessier 13 S002 13 214 176 176 163 176 142 158 639 0 639 639 64
65 Jennifer Hocurscak 17 S002 17 210 184 184 141 130 184 163 618 0 618 618 65
66 Jose Lopez 3 S003 3 186 163 187 110 120 99 163 492 96 588 588 66
67 Joey Transue 8 S003 8 232 202 202 170 202 184 0 556 0 556 556 67
68 Corey Umbrello 9 S002 9 234 252 252 225 205 162 252 844 0 844 844 101
69 Billy F. Trudell 5 S001 9 210 267 267 180 223 171 267 841 0 841 841 102
70 Lucas Posillo 6 S002 6 178 195 227 195 190 177 148 710 128 838 838 103
71 Teddy Bartkiewicz 20 S002 20 152 162 220 146 140 162 124 572 232 804 804 104
72 Greg C. Green 5 S002 5 210 215 215 203 195 215 179 792 0 792 792 105
73 Billy F. Trudell 10 S002 10 210 216 216 190 211 173 216 790 0 790 790 106
74 Helen Neely 19 S002 19 148 146 208 136 146 101 140 523 248 771 771 107
75 Edmund Sibert 9 S002 9 181 168 197 166 168 167 148 649 116 765 765 108
76 Peter Licata 15 S002 15 226 203 203 203 173 184 203 763 0 763 763 109
77 Ryan Chiaradio 21 S002 21 225 231 231 181 179 170 231 761 0 761 761 110
78 Jacki Evans 11 S003 11 210 198 198 198 165 197 173 733 0 733 733 111
79 Benjamin Kennedy 19 S002 19 158 139 191 127 122 129 139 517 208 725 725 112
80 Glendon Riffe 1 S002 1 192 183 201 162 126 183 162 633 72 705 705 113
81 Andrew Hall 14 S003 14 210 188 188 188 172 157 187 704 0 704 704 114
82 Bill Loomis 4 S002 4 184 171 197 129 147 144 171 591 104 695 695 115
83 Angela Hancock 21 S003 21 183 182 209 132 134 182 133 581 108 689 689 116
84 Jay Payne 16 S003 16 200 216 226 147 134 216 150 647 40 687 687 117
85 Chris C. Brown 1 S002 1 205 200 205 137 134 189 200 660 20 680 680 118
86 Nick Korytkowski 21 S003 21 216 197 197 197 162 169 148 676 0 676 676 119
87 Justin Veal 2 S003 2 199 167 178 162 148 154 167 631 44 675 675 120
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88 Matthew Medeiros 7 S002 7 196 168 182 168 166 130 153 617 56 673 673 121
89 Matthew Desautel 18 S003 18 205 193 198 193 182 128 149 652 20 672 672 122
90 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S001 6 179 158 189 158 130 130 122 540 124 664 664 123
91 Greg C. Green 6 S001 10 210 233 233 148 233 156 127 664 0 664 664 123
92 Andrew Smith 2 S002 2 188 132 154 132 108 112 115 467 88 555 555 125
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